NESD 2018/2019 Fall Schedule

STUDIO A

4:00-5:30 Elementary Ballet
5:30-6:30 Intermediate Ballet
6:30-7:00 Int. pointe (must have at least one year on pointe)

STUDIO A

3:30-4:00 Elementary Stretch & Condition
4:30-6:00 Intermediate Ballet
6:30-7:30 Intermediate Contemporary

3:30-5:00 RAD Intermediate Foundation (pre- approved only)
5:30-7:30 RAD Intermediate Ballet (12+)
7:30-8:00 Int. pointe (must have at least one year on pointe)

STUDIO A

3:30-4:30 Elementary Bridge to Broadway/ Jazz Tech
4:30-5:30 Elementary tap

5:30-6:30 Intermediate Jazz

6:30-7:30 Intermediate tap

STUDIO A

3:30-4:30 Elementary/Intermediate Ballet
4:30-5:30 Elementary/Intermediate Hip Hop/Acro
5:30-6:30 Elementary Contemporary

STUDIO A
Pre-School Combo Ballet /Tap
Primary Combo Ballet /Tap

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30

3:45-4:45
4:45-5:45
5:45-6:15

3:30-4:30
4:00-5:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:30

5:00-6:00

3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30

STUDIO B

Pre-School Combo Ballet/Tap Combo
Primary Ballet/Tap Combo

Elem. Stretch & Condition

STUDIO B

Primary Ballet/Tap Combo
Elementary Ballet
Intermediate Stretch

Tap 13+

STUDIO B

Pre-Pointe/First Year Pointe (Pre-approval)

STUDIO B
Pre- School Combo Ballet/Tap
Primary Combo Tap/Hip Hop

STUDIO B

STUDIO B

3:30-4:30
4:30-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

3:30-5:00
5:00-6:30

3:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00
6:15-7:45

9:30-11:00

STUDIO C
Pilates
Advanced Ballet
Advanced Pointe
Partnering

STUDIO C
Advanced Ballet
Contemporary 13 +

STUDIO C
RAD Advanced 1 Ballet
Advanced Pointe

STUDIO C

Advanced Floor Barre

RAD Advanced 2 Ballet & Pointe
Jazz 13+

STUDIO C

STUDIO C
Company Ballet



