NESD 2018/2019 Fall Schedule

MONDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
4:00-5:30	Elementary Ballet	3:45-4:45	Pre-School Combo Ballet/Tap Combo	3:30-4:30	Pilates
5:30-6:30	Intermediate Ballet	4:45-5:45	Primary Ballet/Tap Combo	4:30-6:00	Advanced Ballet
6:30-7:00	Int. pointe (must have at least one year on pointe)	5:45-6:15	Elem. Stretch & Condition	6:00-7:00	Advanced Pointe
				7:00-8:00	Partnering
TUESDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
3:30-4:00	Elementary Stretch & Condition	3:30-4:30	Primary Ballet/Tap Combo	3:30-5:00	Advanced Ballet
4:30-6:00	Intermediate Ballet	4:00-5:00	Elementary Ballet	5:00-6:30	Contemporary 13 +
6:30-7:30	Intermediate Contemporary	6:00-6:30	Intermediate Stretch		• •
		6:30-7:30	Tap 13+		
WEDNESDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
3:30-5:00	RAD Intermediate Foundation (pre- approved only)			3:30-5:00	RAD Advanced 1 Ballet
5:30-7:30	RAD Intermediate Ballet (12+)	5:00-6:00	Pre-Pointe/First Year Pointe (Pre-approval)	5:00-5:30	Advanced Pointe
7:30-8:00	Int. pointe (must have at least one year on pointe)				
THURSDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
3:30-4:30	Elementary Bridge to Broadway/ Jazz Tech	3:30-4:30	Pre- School Combo Ballet/Tap	3:30-4:00	Advanced Floor Barre
4:30-5:30	Elementary tap	4:30-5:30	Primary Combo Tap/Hip Hop	4:00-6:00	RAD Advanced 2 Ballet & Pointe
5:30-6:30	Intermediate Jazz			6:15-7:45	Jazz 13+
6:30-7:30	Intermediate tap				
FRIDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
3:30-4:30	Elementary/Intermediate Ballet				
4:30-5:30	Elementary/Intermediate Hip Hop/Acro				
5:30-6:30	Elementary Contemporary				
SATURDAY	STUDIO A		STUDIO B		STUDIO C
9:30-10:30	Pre-School Combo Ballet /Tap			9:30-11:00	Company Ballet
10:30-11:30	Primary Combo Ballet /Tap				